
2018 RAWLINGS TIGERS

17U WHITE

DATE 17U WHITE
Monday, May 28 OFF

Tuesday, May 29 Mini Camp @ MOBAP 11:00am - 1:30pm

Wednesday, May 30 Mini Camp @ MOBAP 11:00am - 1:30pm

Thursday, May 31 St. Louis (Pastime, SIUE)

Friday, June 1 St. Louis (Pastime, SIUE)  

Saturday, June 2 St. Louis (Pastime, SIUE)  

Sunday, June 3 St. Louis (Pastime, SIUE)  

Monday,  June 4 OFF

Tuesday, June 5 PRACTICE @ MOBAP 1:00pm - 2:30pm

Wednesday June 6 PRACTICE @ McCluer North 2:30pm -  4:00pm

Thursday, June 7 OFF

Friday June 8 Little Rock, AR (MidAmerica, UALR)

Saturday, June 9 Little Rock, AR (MidAmerica, UALR)

Sunday, June 10 Little Rock, AR (MidAmerica, UALR)

Monday, June 11 OFF

Tuesday, June 12 PRACTICE @ MOBAP 11:30am - 1:00pm

Wednesday, June 13 PRACTICE @ Parkway West 4:00pm - 5:30pm

Thursday, June 14 OFF

Friday, June 15 St. Louis (314, Angels in the Outfield)

Saturday, June 16 St. Louis (314, Angels in the Outfield)

Sunday, June 17 St. Louis (314, Angels in the Outfield)

Monday, June 18 OFF

Tuesday, June 19 PRACTICE @ MOBAP 1:00pm - 2:30pm

Wednesday, June 20 OFF

Thursday, June 21 Joplin (MidAmerica, PG MO Southern)  

Friday, June 22 Joplin (MidAmerica, PG MO Southern)  

Saturday, June 23 Joplin (MidAmerica, PG MO Southern)  

Sunday, June 24 Joplin (MidAmerica, PG MO Southern)  

Monday, June 25 OFF

Tuesday, June 26 PRACTICE @ MOBAP 1:00pm - 2:30pm

Wednesday, June 27 OFF

Thursday, June 28 St. Louis (314, Top Gun)

Friday, June 29 St. Louis (314, Top Gun)

Saturday, June 30 St. Louis (314, Top Gun)

Sunday, July 1 St. Louis (314, Top Gun)

Monday, July 2 OFF

Tuesday, July 3 PRACTICE @ McCluer North 11:30am - 1:00pm

Wednesday, July 4 OFF

Thursday, July 5 Columbia (MidAmerica, Mizzou WS) 

Friday, July 6 Columbia (MidAmerica, Mizzou WS) 

Saturday, July 7 Columbia (MidAmerica, Mizzou WS) 

Sunday, July 8 Columbia (MidAmerica, Mizzou WS) 

Monday, July 9 OFF

Tuesday, July 10 PRACTICE @ MOBAP 11:30am - 1:00pm

Wednesday, July 11 PRACTICE @ Parkway West 1:00pm - 2:30pm

Thursday, July 12 OFF

Friday, July 13 St. Louis (MidAmerica, SLU) 

Saturday, July 14 St. Louis (MidAmerica, SLU)  

Sunday, July 15 St. Louis (MidAmerica, SLU)  

Monday, July 16 OFF

Tuesday, July 17 PRACTICE @ McCluer North 11:30am - 1:00pm

Wednesday, July 18 OFF

Thursday, July 19 Cincinnati (Cincy Flames, Top Gun)

Friday, July 20 Cincinnati (Cincy Flames, Top Gun)

Saturday, July 21 Cincinnati (Cincy Flames, Top Gun)

Sunday, July 22 Cincinnati (Cincy Flames, Top Gun)
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